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4

75
29

2

31
77

9

23
89

11
41

18
0

60

64
45

0

72 18
38

EM201 0-15 (ch3)

BHT0
BHT1

BHT2
BHT3

BHT4
Unused

Unused
Unused

Unused
UPC-topo

Unused
Unused

Unused
EHT0

EHT1
Unused

0

1

Entries  1204672EM201 0-15 (ch3)

1

10

210

3
10

17
70

19
01

EM201 0-15 (ch3)

BHT0
BHT1

BHT2
BHT3

BHT4
Unused

Unused
Unused

Unused
UPC-topo

Unused
Unused

Unused
EHT0

EHT1
Unused

-1

0

1

Entries  3671EM201 0-15 (ch3)

FP201 0-15 (ch5)

FMSsmall-BS3

FMSsmall-BS2

FMSsmall-BS1

FMSlarge-BS3

FMSlarge-BS2

FMSlarge-BS1

FMS-DiBS
FMS-JP2

FMS-JP1
FMS-JP0

FMS-DiJet

Unused
Unused

Unused
Unused

Unused

0

1

Entries  0FP201 0-15 (ch5) FP201 0-15 (ch5)

FMSsmall-BS3

FMSsmall-BS2

FMSsmall-BS1

FMSlarge-BS3

FMSlarge-BS2

FMSlarge-BS1

FMS-DiBS
FMS-JP2

FMS-JP1
FMS-JP0

FMS-DiJet

Unused
Unused

Unused
Unused

Unused

-1

0

1

Entries  0FP201 0-15 (ch5)
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